6a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
06/09/24 20:30

06/09/24 20:30

06/09/24 21:20

06/09/24 21:20

06/09/24 22:10

06/09/24 22:10

Calendario: 3a Femenina / Grupo A

Local

Sarai Martos
Marta Amengual

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez

Eli Sala

Dafne Rodriguez Montull

Sarai Martos
Marta Amengual

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez

1/1

Resultado

9-7

4-9

9-2

5-9

5-9

9-4

Visitante

Eli Sala
Dafne Rodriguez Montull

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez

Sarai Martos

Marta Amengual

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Eli Sala
Dafne Rodriguez Montull
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